1 of 1Page :

:Mileage

:Your Ref

AQT-0033/SJQ902P:Our Ref

YOUR CLAIM REF: CC4/AIG21002463/ga3

ACC ON 14/02/21 INVOLVING VEH SJQ902P & SMX8855S

ALONG SLIP RD ORCHARD BLVD TO GRANGE RD

COST OF REPAIR 2,950.00

SURVEY BY : MR KENNETH

SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY 2,950.00Net Total
Notes :
1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 

2. Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable.

NGS AUTOMOTIVE

Authorised Signature

Grace On Wheels Pte Ltd
UEN: 201624268Z 
10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #02-01, AMK